SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
S

S
SwW
SW
sSwW
SwW
SW
SwW

Ref

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

016
017
018
019
020
021
022

WRRC Information Resource files at Rhiwderin; Digital copies available by email from Archivist

South Wales Railway topics
Description

Ex GWR van notes

Loughor Viaduct

SWR Act, 4 Aug 1845

SWR Act, 27 Jul 1846

SWR Act, 2 Jul 1847

SWR Act, 17 May 1850

SWR Act, 3 Jul 1851

SWR Act, 17 Jul 1852

SWR Act, 20 Aug 1853

SWR Act, 28 Aug 1853

SWR Act, 2 Aug 1858

List of GWR drawings originally held by WIMM
Published timetable 1 Nov 1853 ufn

Public TT, Regulations, parcel rates Dec 1861

Two advertising posters, jointly with Vale of Neath

Ry; Haverfordwest excursion to London and
Merthyr-West Wales,

Notes, drgs of broad gauge open wagons
Contract drawings for p-way construction.
Accident to 2-2-2 'Ostrich' at Pibwr, 7 Jul 1857
Notes, drgs of broad gauge open wagons
Newport; drg of coke shed

Broad Gauge locomotives on SWR

Rolling stock Register; No.7 SWR wagons

As at 1 Jan 2024
Source, added information

SWWIAS Bulletin 30 (1982)
Construction of the railway
Extension & alterations

New lines & alterations
Extension of time

Dean Forest, Cardiff, Briton Ferry
Milford Haven, Newport
Forest of Dean deviation
Pembroke line and deviations
Newport

Now at NRM

Merthyr Guardian 7 Jan 1854

7 Aug 1854 (for Crystal Palace)

5 Sept 1863

Broad Gauge Society

SW Ry drawing of 3 Oct 1849; GWR drg 37242
(Additional information from BGS)

BGS Data 525,526,527,528,529,530,530A;531
Broad Gauge Society

Broad Gauge Society

Donor

A Croall (J Lewis)
S Jones
J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page

J Page
WIMM

H Evans
R Maund

BGS

WIMM

BGS

Broad Gauge Soc
Broad Gauge Soc
M Hale

Broad Gauge Soc

Pages

DN = © o -~ N



