## WRRC Information Resource files at Rhiwderin; Digital copies available by email from Archivist South Wales Railway topics As at 1 Jan 2024

Ref	Description	Source, added information	Donor	Pages
SW 001	Ex GWR van notes		A Croall (J Lewis)	1
SW 002	Loughor Viaduct	SWWIAS Bulletin 30 (1982)	S Jones	2
SW 003	SWR Act, 4 Aug 1845	Construction of the railway	J Page	22
SW 004	SWR Act, 27 Jul 1846	Extension & alterations	J Page	8
SW 005	SWR Act, 2 Jul 1847	New lines & alterations	J Page	15
SW 006	SWR Act, 17 May 1850	Extension of time	J Page	4
SW 007	SWR Act, 3 Jul 1851	Dean Forest, Cardiff, Briton Ferry	J Page	15
SW 008	SWR Act, 17 Jul 1852	Milford Haven, Newport	J Page	16
SW 009	SWR Act, 20 Aug 1853	Forest of Dean deviation	J Page	10
SW 010	SWR Act, 28 Aug 1853	Pembroke line and deviations	J Page	22
SW 011	SWR Act, 2 Aug 1858	Newport	J Page	3
SW 012	List of GWR drawings originally held by WIMM	Now at NRM	WIMM	1
SW 013	Published timetable 1 Nov 1853 ufn	Merthyr Guardian 7 Jan 1854	H Evans	1
SW 014	Public TT, Regulations, parcel rates Dec 1861		R Maund	6
SW 015	Two advertising posters, jointly with Vale of Neath Ry; Haverfordwest excursion to London and	7 Aug 1854 (for Crystal Palace)		2
	Merthyr-West Wales,	5 Sept 1863		
SW 016	Notes, drgs of broad gauge open wagons	Broad Gauge Society	BGS	2
SW 017	Contract drawings for p-way construction.	SW Ry drawing of 3 Oct 1849; GWR drg 37242	WIMM	1
SW 018	Accident to 2-2-2 'Ostrich' at Pibwr, 7 Jul 1857	(Additional information from BGS)	BGS	8
SW 019	Notes, drgs of broad gauge open wagons	BGS Data 525,526,527,528,529,530,530A;531	Broad Gauge Soc	9
SW 020	Newport; drg of coke shed	Broad Gauge Society	Broad Gauge Soc	1
SW 021	Broad Gauge locomotives on SWR		M Hale	2
SW 022	Rolling stock Register; No.7 SWR wagons	Broad Gauge Society	Broad Gauge Soc	6